Office of the Sheriff Washburn County

421 Highway 63 Administration 715-468-4700 Dispatch/Jail 715-468-4720
P.0.Box 429 FAX 715-468-4715 FAX 715-468-4729
Shell Lake, W1 54871
Dennis Stuart Steve Pank
Sheriff Chief Deputy
WBSO Wanted Report Printed on October 27, 2025
Front Mugshot Last, First Name DOB Year Charges Warrant Type
BRUNER, AUSTIN 1995 968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State
BREWER, GREGORY 1985 968.09 - Failure to Appear Felony
WHEELER, SCOTT 1977 74-1-A - Operate Motor Vehicle Civil Process Local

W/O Insurance; 343.05(3)(a) -
Operate w/o Valid License

SAIN, TREVOR 1969 16.9785 - CONTEMPT Felony
SANDEEN, DONOVAN 1986 16.9785 - CONTEMPT Felony
SANDERS, DOUGLAS 1967 16.9785 - CONTEMPT Felony
SCHROEDER, COREY 1977 16.9785 - CONTEMPT Non-Felony State
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH 1994 968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State
WILLIAMS, CHANDLER 1997 968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

CORTEZ-DAMIAN, ALFREDO

CRUZ ROJAS, RAUL

DEOTIS, MICHAEL

HARTZ, TRAVIS

MARUCHA, MICHAEL

MASON, GREGORY

SIMS, JOSHUA

ST JOHN, MICHAEL

ROSENSTEEL, RAYMOND

DOB Year

1990

1984

1982

1981

1961

1964

1973

1952

1966

Charges

346.63(1)(a) - OWI (2nd w/
Passenger < 16 Yrs Old)

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

Warrant Type

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Felony

Felony

Felony

Non-Felony State
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

SAARISTO, MASON

WESTLUND, JUSTIN

WILLET, STEVEN

ZIEGLER, SCOTT

URRUTIA, WINONA

COSTELLO, STEPHANIE

VALENTINE, TESSA

MECK, JASON

DOB Year

1990

1988

1972

1975

1992

1989

1995

1982

Charges

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

16.9785 - CONTEMPT

968.09 - Failure to Appear

785.02 - CONTEMPT

785.02 - CONTEMPT

Warrant Type

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Felony

Non-Felony State

Felony

Non-Felony State

450.11(7)(h) - Possessl/lllegally Non-Felony State

Obtained Prescription; 946.41(1)
- Resisting or Obstructing an

Officer

Page 3 of 11



Front Mugshot Last, First Name DOB Year Charges Warrant Type

EBNER, KENNETH 1979 346.63(1)(b) - Operating with Non-Felony State
PAC .08 or More (2nd);
961.573(1) - Possess Drug
Paraphernalia; 343.44(1)(b) -
Operating While Revoked;
346.63(1)(a) - Operating While
under Influence (2nd)

SHELL, RACHEL 1989 943.01(1) - Criminal Damage to Civil Process
Property; 947.01(1) - Disorderly
Conduct
CONSTANTINE, JESSICA 1986 785.01 - Contempt Non-Felony State
WAGNER, RUSSELL 1967 343.44 - OAR Non-Felony State
HORNER, JASON 1984 785.01 - Contempt Civil Process
DOSSETT, MATTHEW 1982 343.05(2)(a)2 - Operating CMV Non-Felony State

w/out valid CDL

THOMPSON, MATTHEW 1978 785.01 - Contempt Non-Felony State

VANREESE, RANDY 1993 943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable ~ Non-Felony State
Property <=$2500 - 2 Counts

ARMELL, JOAQUIN 1997 947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; Felony
940.203(2) - Battery or Threat to
Judge

HAMMETT, RANDY JR 1981 943.20(1)(a) - Theft; Non-Felony State
943.10(1m)(a) - Burglary-Building
or Dwelling
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Front Mugshot Last, First Name DOB Year Charges Warrant Type

MUNDHENK, KENNETH 1973 943.23(2) - Take/Drive Veh. w/o Non-Felony State
Consent-Abandon Veh.;
943.23(3m) - Take/Drive Veh.
w/o Consent-Abandon Veh.

KUECHLE, ROBIN 1982 948.22(2) - Failure to Support  Felony
Child (120 Days+) - 3 Counts

LAMBERT, RYAN 1984 947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; Non-Felony State
946.49(1)(a) - Ball
Jumping-Misdemeanor;
940.19(1) - Battery

DAILEY, OTEDRA 1975 785.01 - Contempt Felony

EVANS, MAURICE 1982 948.22(2) - Failure to Support  Felony
Child (120 Days+)

HECHT, FRANK 1972 301.45(6)(A) - Violation of Sex Felony
Registery; 301.45(2)(a) -
Fail/Maintain Sex Offender
Registration

BURRELL, JEREMY 1981 343.44(1)(b) - Operating While Non-Felony State
Revoked

ZIAH, NATHAN 1996 785.01 - Contempt Non-Felony State

FOILES, PAUL I 1978 785.01 - Contempt Non-Felony State

HARRISON, GERALD 1992 961.573(1) - Possess Drug Non-Felony State

Paraphernalia; 961.41(3g)(e) -
Possession of THC
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Front Mugshot Last, First Name

ARNOLD, JASON

WILCOX, GERALD

FERAN, TYRONE

COSHOW, KIEARRA

CROSBY, SILKY

HANSFORD, PARKER

GARCIA, MICHAEL

JANZEN DUNCAN, NICOLE

DOB Year

1982

1989

1996

1997

1993

1998

1979

1987

Charges Warrant Type

346.04(3) - Operator Flee/Elude Felony
Officer-Bodily Harm; 346.62(4) -
Reckless Driving-Cause Great

Bodily Harm; 940.203(2)(a) -

Battery or Threat to Judge;

941.30(1) - 1st-Degree

Recklessly Endangering Safety -

2 Counts

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

946.49(1)(a) - Ball
Jumping-Misdemeanor - 2
Counts; 343.44(1)(b) - Operating
While Revoked

Non-Felony State

946.49(1)(a) - Ball
Jumping-Misdemeanor;
946.41(1) - Resisting or
Obstructing an Officer

Non-Felony State

946.41(1) - Resisting or
Obstructing an Officer;
961.41(1m)(h)1 - Possess
w/Intent-THC (<=200 grams)

Felony

961.41(3g)(9g) - Possession of
Methamphetamine

Non-Felony State

947.012(1)(c) - Unlawful Phone Felony
Use-Threaten w/Conceal.ID;
942.09(2)(am)3 -

Possess/Distribute Recording of

Nudity without Consent

346.63(1)(b) - Operating w/ PAC Non-Felony State
>=.10 [Pass.<16] (1st);

346.63(1)(a) - Operating While

under Influence (1st)
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

KAST, NATHAN

BOWSEN, TYRIKA

HETCHLER, BRADLEY

SYKES, GENESIS

BROWN, BEAU

CALIXTO-FAUSTINO, JUAN

HETCHLER, BRADLEY

MURSCHEL, ANDREW

ANDERSON, CAITLIN

BELAND, DONALD

ANDERSON BODO, ASHLEE

DOB Year

1989

1995

1991

1997

1995

1992

1991

1993

1989

1955

1987

Charges Warrant Type

947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; Felony
946.49(1)(b) - Ball
Jumping-Felony

946.41(1) - Resisting or
Obstructing an Officer

Non-Felony State

813.125(7) - Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order

343.05(3)(a) - Operate W/O ValidNon-Felony State
Licence (3rd)

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

767.511 - CHILD SUPPORT Non-Felony State

301.45(2)(a) - Fail/Maintain Sex Felony
Offender Registration

961.573(1) - Possess Drug
Paraphernalia
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

HUBENAK, GERALD

EVANS, MAURICE

BEAULIEU, NICOLE

AVILA-PEREZ, JULIO

BURK, SCOTT

KUBNICK, CARL

THOMPSON, CHELSEA

KLINKHAMMER, JASON

MARTIN, DUSTIN

DOB Year

1966

1982

1987

1996

1984

1987

1992

1980

1984

Charges

968.09 - Failure to Appear

948.22(2) - Failure to Support
Child (120 Days+) - 3 Counts

767.511 - CHILD SUPPORT

Warrant Type

Non-Felony State

Civil Process

943.01(1) - Criminal Damage to Non-Felony State

Property - 5 Counts

947.012(1)(b) - Unlawful Phone Non-Felony State

Use-Threaten w/ Obscenity

943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable
Property <=$2500

943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable
Property >$10,000

943.20(1)(a) - THEFT

961.41(3g)(9g) - Possession of
Methamphetamine

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State

Felony
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

BEARHEART, MICHAEL

BLAKE, NATHANIEL

KOTEK, JUDIE

OLSON, CHRISTOPHER

MENDOZA, ALBERTO

HANSON, JEBADIAH

HANSON, JEBADIAH

MORALES, MICHAEL SR

HETCHLER, BRADLEY

DOB Year

1970

2003

1970

1984

1984

1985

1985

1963

1991

Charges Warrant Type

948.22(3) - Failure to Support  Civil Process
Child (<120 Days)

968.09 - Failure to Appear Non-Felony State

46-1 - Theft-Movable
Property<=$2500

301.45(2)(a) - Fail/Maintain Sex Felony
Offender Registration

346.63(1)(b) - Operating with
PAC .08 or More (2nd);
346.63(1)(a) - Operating While
under Influence (2nd)

346.63(1)(b) - Operating with Non-Felony State
PAC .08 or More (2nd);

346.63(1)(a) - Operating While

under Influence (2nd)

961.573(1) - Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

940.235(1) - Strangulation and Felony
Suffocation; 46-1 - Battery

813.125(7) - Violate/Harassment Non-Felony State
Restraining Order
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Front Mugshot

Last, First Name

TAYLOR, JOSHUA

ROBINSON, HOWARD

MORAVEC, JAMES

WEIR-HEINEMAN, NICOLE

SCHLAPPI, JEFFREY

MARTIN, DUSTIN

MOSAY, JEREMY

ADAMSON, JAMES

DOB Year

1993

1987

1984

1985

1978

1984

1980

1992

Charges

Warrant Type

943.10(1m)(a) - Burglary-Building~elony

or Dwelling

948.22(2) - Failure to Support
Child (120 Days+) - 6 Counts

948.22(2) - Failure to Support
Child (120 Days+)

968.09 - Failure to Appear

968.09 - Failure to Appear

946.49(1)(b) - Bail
Jumping-Felony - 2 Counts

785.01 - Contempt

940.44(3) - Intimidate
Victim/Dissuade Arrests;
940.19(1) - Battery

Civil Process

Felony

Non-Felony State

Felony

Felony

Non-Felony State

Non-Felony State
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Front Mugshot Last, First Name DOB Year Charges Warrant Type

HIGGINS, MARK JR 1990 961.41(3g)(e) - Possession of  Felony
THC (2nd+ Offense)

GARCIA-TEHUACATL, MIGUEL 1997 948.09 - Sex with Child Age 16 oNon-Felony State
Older - 2 Counts

SLABACK, TRAVIS 1988 948.22(2) - Failure to Support  Non-Felony State
Child (120 Days+)

Total Records: 94
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