421 Highway 63 Administration 715-468-4700 Dispatch/Jail 715-468-4720 P.O. Box 429 FAX 715-468-4715 FAX 715-468-4729 Shell Lake, WI 54871

Dennis Stuart
Sheriff
WBSO Wanted Report
Steve Pank
Chief Deputy
Printed on October 27, 2025

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	BRUNER, AUSTIN	1995	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	BREWER, GREGORY	1985	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Felony
	WHEELER, SCOTT	1977	74-1-A - Operate Motor Vehicle W/O Insurance; 343.05(3)(a) - Operate w/o Valid License	Civil Process Local
OP 05-15 WASHBURN COUNTY	SAIN, TREVOR	1969	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
	SANDEEN, DONOVAN	1986	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
	SANDERS, DOUGLAS	1967	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
61241 MARINE COUNTY	SCHROEDER, COREY	1977	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
	WASHINGTON, JOSEPH	1994	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	WILLIAMS, CHANDLER	1997	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	CORTEZ-DAMIAN, ALFREDO	1990	346.63(1)(a) - OWI (2nd w/ Passenger < 16 Yrs Old)	Non-Felony State
Ontart Washeurn County	CRUZ ROJAS, RAUL	1984	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
D7-2-44 WESSHORM COUNTY	DEOTIS, MICHAEL	1982	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
Control Pools	HARTZ, TRAVIS	1981	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
WASHEURN COATTY JAIL JOY OO 120 OOK	MARUCHA, MICHAEL	1961	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
WASHEN COLOR JAI TOTOS#9003	MASON, GREGORY	1964	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
WASHEARN AUGUST	SIMS, JOSHUA	1973	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
	ST JOHN, MICHAEL	1952	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
ga 13-13 Walanduri 11-15 seesal	ROSENSTEEL, RAYMOND	1966	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
DIRECT MARKET COUNTY	SAARISTO, MASON	1990	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
BAZITI SAMENT COMPT	WESTLUND, JUSTIN	1988	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
ST 2 4 7 WASHBURN COUNTY	WILLET, STEVEN	1972	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
OP 1 4 4 5 MARKET COUNTY	ZIEGLER, SCOTT	1975	16.9785 - CONTEMPT	Felony
	URRUTIA, WINONA	1992	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
BASAIS WASHRUUM COUNTY	COSTELLO, STEPHANIE	1989	785.02 - CONTEMPT	Felony
	VALENTINE, TESSA	1995	785.02 - CONTEMPT	Non-Felony State
	MECK, JASON	1982	450.11(7)(h) - Possess/Illegally Obtained Prescription; 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	Non-Felony State)

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	EBNER, KENNETH	1979	346.63(1)(b) - Operating with PAC .08 or More (2nd); 961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia; 343.44(1)(b) - Operating While Revoked; 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (2nd)	Non-Felony State
	SHELL, RACHEL	1989	943.01(1) - Criminal Damage to Property; 947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct	Civil Process
	CONSTANTINE, JESSICA	1986	785.01 - Contempt	Non-Felony State
	WAGNER, RUSSELL	1967	343.44 - OAR	Non-Felony State
	HORNER, JASON	1984	785.01 - Contempt	Civil Process
	DOSSETT, MATTHEW	1982	343.05(2)(a)2 - Operating CMV w/out valid CDL	Non-Felony State
	THOMPSON, MATTHEW	1978	785.01 - Contempt	Non-Felony State
S	VANREESE, RANDY	1993	943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable Property <=\$2500 - 2 Counts	Non-Felony State
	ARMELL, JOAQUIN	1997	947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; 940.203(2) - Battery or Threat to Judge	
	HAMMETT, RANDY JR	1981	943.20(1)(a) - Theft; 943.10(1m)(a) - Burglary-Buildin or Dwelling	Non-Felony State g

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	MUNDHENK, KENNETH	1973	943.23(2) - Take/Drive Veh. w/o Consent-Abandon Veh.; 943.23(3m) - Take/Drive Veh. w/o Consent-Abandon Veh.	Non-Felony State
	KUECHLE, ROBIN	1982	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+) - 3 Counts	Felony
	LAMBERT, RYAN	1984	947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; 946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor; 940.19(1) - Battery	Non-Felony State
I CAN'Y	DAILEY, OTEDRA	1975	785.01 - Contempt	Felony
	EVANS, MAURICE	1982	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+)	Felony
\$ 1158 8/1100	HECHT, FRANK	1972	301.45(6)(A) - Violation of Sex Registery; 301.45(2)(a) - Fail/Maintain Sex Offender Registration	Felony
	BURRELL, JEREMY	1981	343.44(1)(b) - Operating While Revoked	Non-Felony State
	ZIAH, NATHAN	1996	785.01 - Contempt	Non-Felony State
	FOILES, PAUL III	1978	785.01 - Contempt	Non-Felony State
	HARRISON, GERALD	1992	961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia; 961.41(3g)(e) - Possession of THC	Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	ARNOLD, JASON	1982	346.04(3) - Operator Flee/Elude Officer-Bodily Harm; 346.62(4) - Reckless Driving-Cause Great Bodily Harm; 940.203(2)(a) - Battery or Threat to Judge; 941.30(1) - 1st-Degree Recklessly Endangering Safety 2 Counts	
	WILCOX, GERALD	1989	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	FERAN, TYRONE	1996	946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor - 2 Counts; 343.44(1)(b) - Operatin While Revoked	Non-Felony State
	COSHOW, KIEARRA	1997	946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor; 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	Non-Felony State
	CROSBY, SILKY	1993	946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer; 961.41(1m)(h)1 - Possess w/Intent-THC (<=200 grams)	Felony
	HANSFORD, PARKER	1998	961.41(3g)(g) - Possession of Methamphetamine	Non-Felony State
	GARCIA, MICHAEL	1979	947.012(1)(c) - Unlawful Phone Use-Threaten w/Conceal.ID; 942.09(2)(am)3 - Possess/Distribute Recording o Nudity without Consent	•
	JANZEN DUNCAN, NICOLE	1987	346.63(1)(b) - Operating w/ PA0 >=.10 [Pass.<16] (1st); 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (1st)	Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	KAST, NATHAN	1989	947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct; 946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony	Felony
	BOWSEN, TYRIKA	1995	946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	Non-Felony State
	HETCHLER, BRADLEY	1991	813.125(7) - Violate/Harassmer Restraining Order	ıt
	SYKES, GENESIS	1997	343.05(3)(a) - Operate W/O Val Licence (3rd)	idNon-Felony State
	BROWN, BEAU	1995	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
CHGOT	CALIXTO-FAUSTINO, JUAN	1992	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	HETCHLER, BRADLEY	1991	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	MURSCHEL, ANDREW	1993	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
Participant Convert	ANDERSON, CAITLIN	1989	767.511 - CHILD SUPPORT	Non-Felony State
	BELAND, DONALD	1955	301.45(2)(a) - Fail/Maintain Sex Offender Registration	Felony
	ANDERSON BODO, ASHLEE	1987	961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia	

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	HUBENAK, GERALD	1966	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	EVANS, MAURICE	1982	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+) - 3 Counts	Civil Process
	BEAULIEU, NICOLE	1987	767.511 - CHILD SUPPORT	
	AVILA-PEREZ, JULIO	1996	943.01(1) - Criminal Damage to Property - 5 Counts	Non-Felony State
	BURK, SCOTT	1984	947.012(1)(b) - Unlawful Phone Use-Threaten w/ Obscenity	Non-Felony State
	KUBNICK, CARL	1987	943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable Property <=\$2500	Non-Felony State
	THOMPSON, CHELSEA	1992	943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable Property >\$10,000	
WASHBURN COUNTY JAIL O9 25 2013	KLINKHAMMER, JASON	1980	943.20(1)(a) - THEFT	Non-Felony State
	MARTIN, DUSTIN	1984	961.41(3g)(g) - Possession of Methamphetamine	Felony

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
AND ATTURNITY CHOCKS	BEARHEART, MICHAEL	1970	948.22(3) - Failure to Support Child (<120 Days)	Civil Process
	BLAKE, NATHANIEL	2003	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	KOTEK, JUDIE	1970	46-1 - Theft-Movable Property<=\$2500	
	OLSON, CHRISTOPHER	1984	301.45(2)(a) - Fail/Maintain Sex Offender Registration	Felony
	MENDOZA, ALBERTO	1984	346.63(1)(b) - Operating with PAC .08 or More (2nd); 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (2nd)	
	HANSON, JEBADIAH	1985	346.63(1)(b) - Operating with PAC .08 or More (2nd); 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (2nd)	Non-Felony State
	HANSON, JEBADIAH	1985	961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia	
	MORALES, MICHAEL SR	1963	940.235(1) - Strangulation and Suffocation; 46-1 - Battery	Felony
	HETCHLER, BRADLEY	1991	813.125(7) - Violate/Harassment Restraining Order	: Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	TAYLOR, JOSHUA	1993	943.10(1m)(a) - Burglary-Buildi or Dwelling	ngFelony
Figure 1	ROBINSON, HOWARD	1987	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+) - 6 Counts	Civil Process
MERICAN	MORAVEC, JAMES	1984	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+)	Felony
	WEIR-HEINEMAN, NICOLE	1985	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Non-Felony State
	SCHLAPPI, JEFFREY	1978	968.09 - Failure to Appear	Felony
	MARTIN, DUSTIN	1984	946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony - 2 Counts	Felony
	MOSAY, JEREMY	1980	785.01 - Contempt	Non-Felony State
	ADAMSON, JAMES	1992	940.44(3) - Intimidate Victim/Dissuade Arrests; 940.19(1) - Battery	Non-Felony State

Front Mugshot	Last, First Name	DOB Year	Charges	Warrant Type
	HIGGINS, MARK JR	1990	961.41(3g)(e) - Possession of THC (2nd+ Offense)	Felony
	GARCIA-TEHUACATL, MIGUE	L 1997	948.09 - Sex with Child Age 16 Older - 2 Counts	oNon-Felony State
	SLABACK, TRAVIS	1988	948.22(2) - Failure to Support Child (120 Days+)	Non-Felony State

Total Records: 94